
 

SHREE CHARGAM DASHA PORWAD MAHAMANDAL 
COMMITTEE MEMBERS  

 
 
 
 
 

Sr. 
No 

Name of Members Email Id Mobile No  

 Shri Bharat J. Mehta bharat@vijayant.com  2460-1460, 98250-60801 
 

Ahmedabad Representative   
 

  

1) Shri Bharat K Sheth (Secretary) gajraj_cement@yahoo.com  2667-0761, 98250-34767 

2) Shri Anjan J Parikh sandipaparikh@yahoo.com   2660-6060, 94260-30280 

3) Shri Dinesh K Sheth dksheth@bhagwati.com  2664-4242, 94270-47492 

4) Shri Hemant K. Mehta  hkmehta1954@gmail.com   2660-6171, 98980-38858 

5) Shri Manmohan N. Mehta  mehtamanmohan@hotmail.com   2667-2850, 99255-53050 

6) Shri Hemant C Shah hemant1101@gmail.com   2657-7748, 98240-40046 

7) Shri Suresh N Dani snd0306@yahoo.co.in   

8) Shri Harshad Desai hhdesai22@gmail.com   

Mumbai Representative  
 

  

9) Shri Navin N Sheth (President)  shethnavin@hotmail.com   2386-85003, 98202-43110 

10) Shri Ketan N. Desai (Joint Secretary) vadilaldesaico@gmail.com  98210-97613, 93222-31412 

11) Shri Pravin K Sheth pravinkksheth@gmail.com  2409-8087, 9869641751 

12) Shri Kirit K Sheth   (Treasurer)  kksheth1706@gmail.com   2421-6307, 98702-97711 

13) Shri Kishor S. Mehta Kishormehta11@yahoo.com   

14) Shri Dr. Hemant C. Parikh hemant.parikh@yahoo.co.in    2805-3051, 98690-46247 

15) Shri Bharat M Shah bharat.shah@hccindia.com   2862-3119, 98200-57705 

16) Shri Umesh N. Dani danideveloper@hotmail.com   2862-9997, 98337-00725 

17) Shri Raju Desai   

Vadodara Representative   
 

  

18) Shri Shashikant K Sheth  (Vice-
President) 

orbbitenterprise@gmail.com   
niks1010@hotmail.com   

231-1471, 94280-73341 

19) Shri Shashikant V. Dani  248-1104, 98986-39615 

Godhara Representative     

20) Shri Hemant P. Mehta  hemantmehta.advocate@gmail.com    247-838, 98250-37838 

21) Shri Rajendra K Parikh    246-083, 98250-49951 

22) Shri Rajendra K Desai  rkdesai16458@yahoo.com   248-928, 94285-09094 

Santrampur Representative   
 

  

23) Shri Satish C. Parikh smita62.parikh@gmail.com   220-177, 98797-23798 

24) Shri Jayprakash B. Mehta  220-525, 94278-07110 

25) Shri Pradeep S. Desai  94272-24146, 94271-89725 

Malvan Representative 
 

  

26) Shri Ketan K Dani  ketandani1968@gmail.com   238-426, 94273-99744 

Virpur Representative  
 

  

27) Shri Pradeep K. Sheth  pradipsheth26@gmail.com   277-529, 94274-80821 
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